ST. MARY'S PUBLIC SCHOOL
AGARAM, V.KALATHUR, PERAMBALUR DISTRICT - 621 117

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2024-2025

APRIL 2024
Date Day Activily
B 01-04-2024 Monday Academic Session Begins
02-04-2024 Tuesday World Autism Awareness Day
03-04-2024 Wednesday
04-04-2024 Thursday International Day of Mine Awareness
05-04-2024 Friday National Maritime Day
International Day of Sports For Development And

06-04-2024 Saturday Peace

12-04-2024 Friday 1
13-04-2024 Saturday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre |

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday

18-04-2024 Thursday | World Heritage Day

19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday

Monday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS
23-04-2024 Tuesday | English Language Day
24-04-2024 Wednesday | National Panchayathraj Day 1
25-04-2024 Thursday World Malaria Day
26-04-2024 Friday
27-04-2024 Saturday

29-04-2024

&’b 30-04-2024
'R L

Tuesday
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MAY 2024

Date Day Achivity

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore’s Birth A.rmwemry
08-05-2024 Wednesday = World Red Cross Day
09-05-2024 Thursday -
10-05-2024 Friday B
11-05-2024 Saturday
| s | suday |Motersmay |
13-05-2024 Monday
14-05-2024 Tuesday
15-05-2024 Wednesday
16-05-2024 Thursday
17-05-2024 Friday
18-05-2024 Saturday
20-05-2024 Monday
21-05-2024 Tuesday National Anti-Terrorism Day
22-05-2024 Wednesday
23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima
24-05-2024 Friday
25-05-2024 Saturday
27-05-2024 Monday
28-05-2024 Tuesday
29-05-2024 Wednesday
30-05-2024 Thursday
World No Tobacco Day o
Q.
CORRESPONDENT
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JUNE 2024

Date

Day

Activily

10/06/2024

01/06/2024 Saturday World Milk Day
B T e R B R
03/06/2024 Monday
04/06/2024 Tuesday
05/06/2024 Wednesday | World Environment Day
06/06/2024 Thursday
07/06/2024 Friday World Food Safety Day
08/06/2024 Saturday

Monday

14/06/2024

Friday

15/06/2024

Saturday

AGARAM, V.
PERAMBALUR Dt.

18/06/2024 Tuesday

19/06/2024 | Wednesday | School Reopens for KG - V
20/06/2024 Thursday World Refugee Day
21/06/2024 Fﬁdﬂ; International Day of Yoga
22/06/2024 Saturday

24/06/2024 Monday

25/06/2024 Tuesday

26/06/2024 Wednesday

27/06/2024 Thursday

28/06/2024 Frdey | R
29/06/2024 Saturday | PTA Meeting

SLC:‘RRESPOHDEHT
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JULY 2024

Date

l }.!_'n.

Activih

01/07/2024 Monday Doctor’s day

02/07/2024 Tuesday

03/07/2024 Wednesday | International Plastic Bag free Day |
 04/07/2024 Thnusday

05/07/2024 Friday

06/07/2024 Saturday |

08/07/2024 Monday

09/07/2024 Tuesday

10/07/2024 Wednesday

11/07/2024 Thursday World Population Day

12/07/2024 Friday

13/07/2024 Saturday

15/07/2024 Monday

16/07/2024 Tuesday

18/07/2024 Thursday

19/07/2024 Friday

20/07/2024 Saturday World Chess Day
PR R R I e

22/07/2024 Monday

23/07/2024 Tuesday

24/07/2024 Wednesday o

25/07/2024 Thursday

26/07/2024 Friday |

27/07/2024 o T ey

30/07/2024 Tuesday International Friendship Day
31/07/2024 Wednesday
PRING CORRESPONDEN’
s - St.MARY'S PUBLIC SCHOOL
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AUGUST 2024

Date Day

Activily

01/08/2023 Thursday B

02/08/2023 Friday

03/08/2023 Saturday
e e R

05/08/2023 Monday

06/08/2023 Tuesday Hiroshima Day

07/08/2023 Wednesday | National Handloom Day

08/08/2023 Thursday

09/08/2023 Friday

10/08/2023 Saturday

12/08/2023 Monday International Youth Day / World Elephant Day
13/08/2023 Tuesday -
14/08/2023 Wednesday

16/08/2023 Friday B _J
17/08/2023 Saturday

19/08/2023 Monday World Photography Day

20/08/2023 Tuesday World Mosquito Day

21/08/2023 Wednesday

22/08/2023 Thursday

23/08/2023 Friday

24/08/2023 Saturday

ATHUR - 621 117.
PERAMBALUR Dt.

27/08/2023 Tuesday
28/08/2023 Wednesday
29/08/2023 Thursday National Sports Day
30/08/2023 Friday
31/08/2023 Saturday
CORRESPONDENT
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SEPTEMBER 2024

Date Day Activity
| owsns | Sunday [NationalNuwitionWeek
02/09/2023 Monday World Coconut Day
03/09/2023 Tuesday '
04/09/2023 Wednesday
05/09/2023 Thursday | Teachers Day
06/09/2023 Friday

09/09/2023 Monday
10/09/2023 Tuesday
11/09/2023 Wednesday
12/09/2023 Thursday

18/09/2023 Wednesday
19/09/2023 Thursday
20/09/2023 Friday
21/09/2023 Saturday
T R R PR T
23/09/2023 Monday
24/09/2023 Tuesday World River's Day
25/09/2023 Wednesday
26/09/2023 Thursday
27/09/2023 Friday World Tourism Day
28/09/2023 Saturday
| asfoonma3 | Sunday |WordBewtDey |
30/09/2023 Monday

L3
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OCTOBER 2024

Date Day

Activity

01/10/2023 Tuesday

International Coffee Day

04/10/2023 Friday |

05/10/2023 Saturday World Teacher’s Day

07/10/2023 Monday -
08/10/2023 Tuesday

09/10/2023 Wednesday

PERAMBALUR Dt.

14/10/2023 Monday
15/10/2023 Tuesday | World Student’s Day
16/10/2023 Wednesday | World Food day
17/10/2023 Thursday
18/10/2023 Friday
19/10/2023 Saturday PTA Meeting
BT TCUHEE T e R e
21/10/2023 Monday
22/10/2023 Tuesday
23/10/2023 Wednesday
24/10/2023 Thursday
25/10/2023 Friday
26/10/2023 Saturday
BT TR e e
28/10/2023 Monday
29/10/2023 Tuesday
30/10/2023 Wednesday

Y
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NOVEMBER 2024

Date

Day

Activity

04/11/2024 Monday

05/11/2024 Tuesday -

06/11/2024 Wednesday

07/11/2024 Thursday Infant protection Day

08/11/2024 Friday

09/11/2024 Saturday
[T - i | e

11/11/2024 Monday National Education Day

12/11/2024 Tuesday

13/11/2024 Wednesday

14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day

15/11/2024 Friday

16/11/2024 Saturday
e e

18/11/2024 Monday

19/11/2024 Tuesday

20/11/2024 Wednesday

21/11/2024 Thursday

22/11/2024 Friday

23/11/2024 Saturday

25/11/2024 Monday

26/11/2024 Tuesday

27/11/2024 Wednesday

28/11/2024 Thursday

29/11/2024 Friday

30/11/2024 Saturday

% . N
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DECEMBER 2024 =]
Achivity
ay World Aids Day

Monday
03/12/2024 Tuesday
04/12/2024 Wednesday | Indian Navy Day
05/12/2024 Thursday
06/12/2024 Friday
07/12/2024 ‘ Saturday
09/12/2024 Monday
10/12/2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day
11/12/2024 Wednesday
12/12/2024 Thursday
13/12/2024 Friday
14/12/2024 Saturday =
16/12/2024 Monday ‘
17/12/2024 Tuesday
18/12/2024 Wednesday
19/12/2024 Thursday
20/12/2024 Friday
21/12/2024 Saturday
23/12/2024 Monday

Tuesday National Consumer Rights Day
31/12/2024 Tuesday

%\R'\Nvué\'\./\_/
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JANUARY - 2025

n.]h"

02/01/2025

Day

Thursday

Activity

03/01/2025

Friday

04/01/2025

Saturday

06/01/2025 Monday

07/01/2025

Tuesday

08/01/2025

Wednesday

09/01/2025

Thursday

10/01/2025

Friday

11/01/2025

13/01/2025

Saturday

Monday

Monday

World Religion Day

National Handwriting Day

National Girl Child Day

EN\N'\--}\M
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FEBRUARY - 2025

Date Day Activily
01/02/2025 Saturday
BT N e
03/02/2025 Monday
04/02/2025 Tuesday
05/02/2025 Wednesday
06/02/2025 Thursday
07/02/2025 Friday
08/02/2025 Saturday

13/02/2025 Thursday
14/02/2025 Friday
15/02/2025 Saturday
17/02/2025 Monday
18/02/2025 Tuesday
19/02/2025 Wednesday
20/02/2025 Thursday
21/02/2025 Friday
22/02/2025 Saturday
24/02/2025 Monday
26/02/2025 Wednesday
27/02/2025 Thursday
28/02/2025 Friday National Science Day

%W
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MARCH- 2025
Date Day Activity
Saturday
Monday
Tueadajr
05/03/2025 Wednesday
06/03/2025 Thursday
07/03/2025 Friday National Cereal Day
Saturday
10/03/2025 \ Monday
14/03/2025 Friday Holi Festival

24/03/2025 Monday

25/03/2025 Tuesday

26/03/2025 Wednesday

27/03/2025 Thursday

28/03/2025 Friday B
29/03/2025 Saturday |

b&\'\'\—)&\/\p
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